MOL	INTAIN: TITLE COMPANY INC.
husband.and.wife	PRESENTS, That ERVIN G. FAHLGREN and EDNA J. FAHLGREN
and SHARON I. FISMODE	isideration hereinafter stated to dependent in a post-
11 the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain,	d and wife, to granter paid by RONALD D. ELSMORE, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors a he tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances therework the
pertaining, situated in the County of K	sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors at the fenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a lamath and State of Oregon, described on fall.
Lot 56. FTRST ADDITION TO	le date as lonows, to-wit:
on file in the office of the C	MERS LANE HOMES, according to the official plat thereof.
serve and inertained ine same:	edit and county, Oregon.
I version and the second second	
15	Maria series
Lahis instante CIN I AII	N TIFLE COMPANY INC. the that any particular use may be made of the property A buyer should check with the appropriate with the appropriate of the property
planning department to	A buyer should check with the appropriate city or count
To Have and to Hold H	SUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON PROFESSION
Salar Salar Sala Sala Stanto- Line to service state	Brance and Plantee's here
shown on the reverse of this de	to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. he above granted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT as ed and those of record and apparent.
the second se	d, upon the land, if
grantor will warrant and to	병 경영관 관계적 관계적 승규는 것 같아. 이 것 같아. 이 것 같아. 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전
The true and actual consideration	and that and parcel thereof against the lawful claims baid for this transfer; stated in terms of the lawful claims
In construing this doed	the sentence between the symbols
In Witness Whereof At	ons hereof apply equally to cornorations and all grammatical
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name	ons hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. xecuted this institument this Sth. day of April, 1985.
order of its board of directors.	xecuted this institument this 8th day of $fpril, 1985$; e to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate sea)	Ervin G. Fahlgren
entre series and the series of	The same of from 1 7
STATE OF OREGON,	Edna J. Fahlgren
County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of) at
	Personally appeared
Ressonally, appeared the above named	each lor himsell and not one for the other did and in the sworn,
Finite Contraction and Edna J.	president and that the latter is the
ARY and adynowledged the toregoing instru	secretary of
read to be their voluntary act and deed	half of said corneration that said instrument was signed and sealed
BELIA Stimola Roam	halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
The OF Netery Public for Oregon	OFFICIAL
"""My commission expires: 8/16/88	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)
Ervin G. Fahlgron and Di	명화 사업 수밖에 많은 것 같은 것을 많은 것을 하는 것이 같이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것을 많을까?
Ervin G. Fahlgren and Edna J. Fahl	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
Ronald D. Elsmore Jr. & Sharon I. F	Elsmore I certify that the within instru-
Elamath Jialls OP9710	ment was received for record on the
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED at O'Clock M and second a
Grantee	FOR
NICE	Record of Deeds of said country
NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and seal at
II a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following IO: CHANGE	godding:
	요. 가수밖에는 비행에서는 것은 것 같아요. 전에 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않는 것이 없는 것이 있 것이 없는 것이 없 않은 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 않은 것이 않은 것 것이 않은 것이 않은 않은 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않이 않이 않이 않은 않이
2014년 1988년 1월 1998년 1 1999년 1월 1998년 1월 199	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIF	By Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY INC.

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY INC.

CERSO VEHICALES A

SARC 行动作品的

SUBJECT TO: South and Mercana in Elements And Street



1. City water use charges, if any, due to the City of Klamath Falls.

2. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment; of South Suburban Sanitary District. 的复数形式的复数形式

3. The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of Klamath Irrigation District. Hogan

4. A right of way created by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, Recorded: March 16, 1909 Volume: 25, page 628, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon

In favor of: United States

For: Irrigation purposes

Affects: Blanket easement

5. Acceptance of the Terms and Conditions of Reclamation Extension Act, including the terms and provisions thereof, by J. M. Ezell, dated November y, 1914 in Volume 43 at page 15, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon. 10 baltablige et al bestares s

Building setback line 20 feet from street as shown on dedicated plat. 6.

7. Easement for sanitary sewers and public utilities along rear eight feet of lot, as shown on dedicated plat.

Restrictions as contained in plat dedication, to wit:

"Convey unto all subsequent owners perpetual right to use of all irrigation and drainage ditches as shown on the plat and does hereby grant an 8 foot easement along the back of all lots for sanitary sewers and public utilities, said easement to provide ingress and egress for construction and maintenance of said utilities, with no structures being permitted thereon and any planting being placed thereon at the risk of the owner. -Use of the land is for residential purposes only and is limited to one residential building per lot, with architectural standards being no less than the minimum requirements of the Federal Housing Authority specifications. Minimum foundation areas, not including garage or storage space shall be 1000 square feet for one-story residences and 800 square feet for one and one-half or two story residences. This plat is subject to a 20 foot building setback line as shown and no access will be permitted to Hope Street from Lots 43-46 shown."

Covenants, conditions and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on 9. race, color, relition or national origin; imposed by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, recorded December 12, 1958 in Volume 307, page 441, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

10. Trust Deed, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein. Dated: January 7, 1965 Recorded: January 7, 1965

Volume: 228, page 159, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon Amount: \$14,500.00 Grantor: Glen B. Johnston and Maxine Johnston, husband and wife

Trustee: Oregon Title Company of Klamath County

Beneficiary: United States National Bank of Oregon

The Grantees as they appear on the reverse of this deed, DO NOT agree to assume said Trust Deed, and Grantors herein shall hold Grantees harmless therefrom.

	STATE OF C	Klamath)	. ** *	
	Filed for rec	ora at req	Uest of	
	on this <u>15t</u> at1:29		(a) (1) (2) (3) (4)	A.D. 19 <u>_85</u> P M, and c
	recorded in Page	Vol. <u>M85</u> 5422	of	Deeds
Ca. 461 (1.17	E	FELYN BIE	V	Unty Clerk

water and the series